
APELIDOS NOME
ALONSO VALLE IAGO

ALPANO FERREIRO ARTURO A. 

ANDRADE RIOS MIGUEL

BALBOA GONZALEZ NAZARET

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ YAGO

GARATE FDEZ MARTA

GARATE FDEZ SARA

GARRIDO VILARIÑO SARA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NOELIA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ADRIAN

GUTIERRES LUENGO ANDRES

LOPEZ LEMP AINHOA

LOPEZ LEMP IRENE JANA

LOPEZ ROMAY XABIER

LOPEZ ROMAY DANIEL

LORENZO ALVAREZ CARLA

MANEIRO LENS IRIA

MARTÍNEZ ECHEVERRI HÉCTOR

MARTÍNEZ ECHEVERRI ALÉN

MÉNDEZ MALLO VÍCTOR

MOURE DIAZ OLIVER

MUIÑO OTERO LUA

NEIRA CASADO DANIEL

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IRIA

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IAGO

RUBIO MANZANARES TUDELA CHLOE

SANCHEZ LANDEIRA SARA

SANCHEZ LANDEIRA ALBA

SANCHEZ LANDEIRA ANGEL

VÁZQUEZ CARRO J. MANUEL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M ROSALES
1ª QUENDA



APELIDOS NOME
OLIVEIRA FUNGUEIRIÑO HUGO

CALDERON NUÑEZ IRENE 

OVIES MARTINEZ ELSA

VIOR LOPEZ EMMA

VIOR LOPEZ MIGUEL

GONZÁLEZ MOURO ERIC

MIGUENS LOUREIRO MARTINA

TRABADA SOMOZA ANTONIO

TORRADO TORREJON ANA

TORRADO TORREJON LUCIA

TORRADO TORREJON CLAUDIA

PEREZ MARTINEZ TEO

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA ALAN

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA EVAN

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS LUCÍA

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS EMMA

FACHADO LÓPEZ ANA

FACHADO LÓPEZ INÉS

SOUTO REY ELISA

SOUTO REY SARA

APELIDOS NOME
AGRA FERREYRA OLIVIA

ANTA GONZALEZ NOE

ARREGUI MOURE IAGO

BALADO LOPEZ LUCAS

BELLO RODRÍGUEZ EMMA

CAAVEIRO REOL MARTIN

CAAVEIRO REOL IRIA

CALDERON NUÑEZ IRENE 

CARIDAD MATA SOFIA

CARIDAD MATA ANTONIO

CASTRO ANTELO LUCIA

CHOUZA CANDENDO LOLA

CHOUZA CANDENDO ROQUE

CONCEJO CURRAIS MARIO

CORREA MEDIN DIANA

CORREA MEDIN MATEO

FERNANDEZ LORENZO AMANY

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M ROSALES
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



FERNANDEZ LORENZO ALFONSO

FERNÁNDEZ REYES GAEL

FERNÁNDEZ REYES LOAN

FLORES BESTEIRO ALICIA

GANTES GARCIA MARES DARIO

GANTES RODRIGUEZ LOLA

GARCIA CRECENTE JIMENA

GARCIA LOPEZ SERGIO

GARCIA RUIZ IVAN

GARCIA VAZQUEZ XIANA

GÓMEZ LAGE PAULA

GÓMEZ LAGE MARCOS

GÓMEZ VILLAR LAURA

JACOBO MOLINARI LIONEL

LAGOS MOURE CLAUDIA

LAGOS MOURE MATEO

LEIS FERNANDEZ IAGO

LEIS FERNANDEZ ALMA

LÓPEZ MIRÓ PABLO

LOSADA FRANCISCO XAVIER

LOZANO SANJURJO PEDRO

MARTINEZ GARCIA DANIELA

MARTINEZ RIOS CARLOS

MEDIN AMARO LUCIA

MENDEZ GELATO VALENTINA

OVIES MARTINEZ ELSA

PARDO MARTINEZ LETICIA

PENA SUAREZ INES

RIVERA VEIGA CARLA

RODRÍGUEZ REY EDUARDO

RUIZ ESTEVEZ SOL

SALETA FERNANDEZ MATEO

SALETA FERNANDEZ ENEKO

SEOANE HERMIDA DANIELA

SUAREZ AÑON LARA

SUAREZ FARIÑA XURXO

TORRADO TORREJON ANA

TORRADO TORREJON LUCIA

TORRADO TORREJON CLAUDIA

TRABADA SOMOZA ANTONIO

VENTUREIRA LOSCHIANO BIANCA

VIGO MARTINEZ LUCAS

VIOR LOPEZ EMMA

VIOR LOPEZ MIGUEL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M ROSALES



APELIDOS NOME
VIDAL NISTAL GONZALO

LOPEZ RUBIO MARIO

NUÑEZ GARCIA SERGIO

CRUZ GARCIA DE DIOS UNAI

ROSENDE VILLAR ANA

PARDO GARCIA CARLA

ARIAS GARCÍA MARTINA

ESPIDO GUERRA ENRA

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

AGUIRRE OLIVEROS UNAI

FERNANDEZ SEOANE ALEJANDRA

FERNANDEZ SEOANE CARLA

RIVAS BARRETO OLIEZER

AGRA VEIGA LUCIA

VICTORIA CLANCY LILY 

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ PAULA

PAZ GUIMAREY UXIA

MARQUEZ TORREALBA AMELIA

FERREIRO MARTINEZ JACOBO

CALVO NUÑEZ ALICIA

PEREZ ALONSO XIMENA

PEREZ ALONSO CAROLINA

VALLO VARELA ISAAC

VALLO VARELA LUCAS

CARRO VAZQUEZ ANTIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA JUAN

CARRO VAZQUEZ ALFONSO

PLATAS RODRÍGUEZ XOEL

SILVA LEMA PABLO

GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ADRIÁN

BLANCO APONTE CARLOTA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANTÍA

VARELA RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA

RÍOS QUINTELA ÍKER

LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ JULIA

CARBAJO FERRER MATEO

MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ AIRAM

MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ MAURO

GONZÁLEZ MOURO ERIC

RODRIGO VILLAMARÍN SOFÍA

RODRÍGUEZ ALEJANDRA

VARELA BLANCO ROI

MIGUENS LOUREIRO MARTINA

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



MANEIRO LENS IRIA

MUIÑO OTERO LUA

FANDIÑO BOTANA MIGUEL

NEIRA CASADO NICOLAS

LOPEZ LEMP AINHOA

LOPEZ LEMP IRENE JANA

MARTINEZ LAGO JACOBO

MARTINEZ LAGO LUCIA

TROITEIRO ARENAS RUBEN

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR ALEJANDRA

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR VALENTINA

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR JULIETA

MÉNDEZ MALLO VÍCTOR

GAREA VAZQUEZ ANTIA

GONZALEZ VALCARCEL ROCIO

GONZALEZ VALCARCEL RAQUEL

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL

FIGUEROA PAZOS EMMA

FIGUEROA PAZOS SABELA

RUBIO MANZANARES TUDELA CHLOE

PEREZ MARTINEZ TEO

ALPANO FERREIRO ARTURO A. 

ANDRADE RIOS MIGUEL

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI

MARTÍNEZ ECHEVERRI HÉCTOR

MARTÍNEZ ECHEVERRI ALÉN

DÍAZ DÍAZ BELÉN

FACHADO LÓPEZ ANA

FACHADO LÓPEZ INÉS

ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ IRIA

ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ MARTINA

PÉREZ MATO CARLOTA

GARCÍA REY ALEJANDRO

GARCÍA REY JORGE

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NOELIA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ADRIAN

LORENZO MARTIN CARLA

LORENZO MARTIN HECTOR

LORENZO MARTIN LEO

MARCOS BALBOA SABELA

ZAPATERO TRABA LUCIA

ZAPATERO TRABA MARIO

ALONSO VALLE IAGO

SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

RODRIGUES BORGES SARAH SOFIA

RODRIGUES BORGES JUAN MIGUEL

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



APELIDOS NOME
BAIZAN NAUM ISABELA

AGUIRRE OLIVEROS UNAI

BARRREIRO GARCÍA ZOE

BEIRO LOPEZ ISMAEL

BEIRO LOPEZ NEREA

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

DÍAZ FERREIRO BELÉN

DJITTE ARES YARA

DO PAZO CAINZOS MARTINA

ESPIDO GUERRA ENRA

FACHADO LÓPEZ ANA

FACHADO LÓPEZ INÉS

FANDIÑO BOTANA MIGUEL

FERNANDEZ SEOANE ALEJANDRA

FERNANDEZ SEOANE CARLA

FERNANDEZ SEVERIANO SOFÍA

FERNÁNDEZ SEVERIANO SARA

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR ALEJANDRA

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR VALENTINA

FERNÁNDEZ VILLAR JULIETA

GARCIA PERDOMO CHRISTIAN ENRIQUE

GARCÍA REY ALEJANDRO

GARCÍA REY JORGE

GAREA VAZQUEZ ANTIA

GONEALEZ PUENTE LUCAS

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL

GONZALEZ VALCARCEL ROCIO

GONZALEZ VALCARCEL RAQUEL

LONGUEIRA NOYA ARIADNA

LOPEZ RUBIO MARIO

MARQUEZ TORREALBA AMELIA

NEIRA CASADO NICOLAS

NUÑEZ GARCIA SERGIO

PARDO GARCIA CARLA

PARDO MARTINEZ CARLOS

PARDO MARTINEZ VALERIA

PAZ GUIMAREY UXIA

PEREZ GARCIA BRAIS

REBOIRAS GARZON ANA

REBOIRAS GARZON DIEGO

RIVAS BARRETO OLIEZER

SANTOS OVIEDO ANTON

SANTOS OVIEDO FUCO

C.C.M ROSALES
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ PAULA

VICTORIA CLANCY LILY 

APELIDOS NOME
FERREIRO MARTINEZ JACOBO

SILVA LEMA PABLO

GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ ADRIÁN

BLANCO APONTE CARLOTA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANTÍA

VARELA RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA

RÍOS QUINTELA ÍKER

LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ JULIA

CARBAJO FERRER MATEO

RODRIGO VILLAMARÍN SOFÍA

LOZANO SANJURJO PEDRO

RODRÍGUEZ REY EDUARDO

AMADO LIAS HECTOR

GARATE FDEZ MARTA

GARATE FDEZ SARA

CHOUZA CANDENDO LOLA

CHOUZA CANDENDO ROQUE

SALETA FERNANDEZ MATEO

SALETA FERNANDEZ ENEKO

MENDEZ GELATO VALENTINA

GANTES GARCIA MARES DARIO

GARCIA VAZQUEZ XIANA

GARCIA RUIZ IVAN

CASTRO ANTELO LUCIA

TRABADA SOMOZA ANTONIO

GARCIA CRECENTE JIMENA

FLORES BESTEIRO ALICIA

LOSADA FRANCISCO XAVIER

CARIDAD MATA SOFIA

CARIDAD MATA ANTONIO

TORRADO TORREJON ANA

TORRADO TORREJON LUCIA

TORRADO TORREJON CLAUDIA

GÓMEZ VILLAR LAURA

BELLO RODRÍGUEZ EMMA

FERNÁNDEZ REYES GAEL

FERNÁNDEZ REYES LOAN

GÓMEZ LAGE PAULA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M ROSALES
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



GÓMEZ LAGE MARCOS

LOPEZ ANDES MATEUS

LOPEZ ANDES RAISSA

SEOANE HERMIDA DANIELA

CORREA MEDIN DIANA

CORREA MEDIN MATEO

ANTA GONZALEZ NOE

CAAVEIRO REOL MARTIN

CAAVEIRO REOL IRIA

VENTUREIRA LOSCHIANO BIANCA

JACOBO MOLINARI LIONEL

AGRA FERREYRA OLIVIA

LOPEZ RUBIO MARIO

CASADO ANDON LAURA

CASADO ANDON ALEX

BALBOA GONZALEZ NAZARET

NUÑEZ GARCIA SERGIO

PARDO GARCIA CARLA

ESPIDO GUERRA ENRA

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

AGUIRRE OLIVEROS UNAI

FERNANDEZ SEOANE ALEJANDRA

FERNANDEZ SEOANE CARLA

RIVAS BARRETO OLIEZER

VICTORIA CLANCY LILY 

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ PAULA

PAZ GUIMAREY UXIA

MARQUEZ TORREALBA AMELIA

FERREIRO MARTINEZ JACOBO

RODRIGUEZ LÓPEZ CARLOTA

RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ANTÓN

SUAREZ FARIÑA XURXO

ALPANO FERREIRO ARTURO A. 

MUÑOZ GARCIA DIEGO

PEREZ ALONSO XIMENA

PEREZ ALONSO CAROLINA

DÍAZ DÍAZ BELÉN

GONZÁLEZ MOURO ERIC

SANCHEZ RUIZ MANOLO

SANCHEZ RUIZ ANA

SALETA SOUSA MIGUEL

RODRIGUES BORGES SARAH SOFIA

RODRIGUES BORGES JUAN MIGUEL

SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M ROSALES



APELIDOS NOME
ALCALDE VILLA RAFAEL

ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ IRIA

ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ MARTINA

CABANAS SOMOZA LIBE

CANELA RIVERA STELA

CARRO VAZQUEZ ANTIA

CARRO VAZQUEZ ALFONSO

CASTRO ILLÁN UXÍA

CASTRO ILLÁN IRIA

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA ALAN

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA EVAN

CERQUEIRO GARCÍA ELOI

CERQUEIRO GARCÍA TEO

CERQUEIRO IGLESIAS JOSE LUIS

CORBELLE CASTRO ELENA

CRUZ GARCIA DE DIOS UNAI

DEL RÍO MOURELLE ZOE

DJITTE ARES YARA

DO PAZO CAINZOS MARTINA

GARCIA PERDOMO CHRISTIAN ENRIQUE

GARCIA RODO PEDRO

GONEALEZ PUENTE LUCAS

JUBETO DOSIL OLAIA

LOPEZ ANDES MATEUS

LOPEZ ANDES RAISSA

LORENZO ALVAREZ CARLA

LORENZO MARTIN CARLA

LORENZO MARTIN HECTOR

LORENZO MARTIN LEO

MIRANDA SEPULVEDA EVELIN DAYANA

MIRANDA SEPÚLVEDA HUGO FERNANDO

MUÑOZ GARCIA DIEGO

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS LUCÍA

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS EMMA

PÉREZ MATO CARLOTA

PLATAS RODRÍGUEZ XOEL

REY SANMIGUEL TIAGO

RODRÍGUEZ ALEJANDRA

RODRIGUEZ LÓPEZ CARLOTA

RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ ANTÓN

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA JUAN

ROSENDE VILLAR ANA

RUBIDO PATO ALEJANDRO

SABIO ROHDE JAIME

4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



SANTALLA BARRAZA MATTEO

SANTOS MOURELLE ARAY

SANTOS OVIEDO ANTON

SANTOS OVIEDO FUCO

TATO ZAS CANDELA

TEJADA NAVEIRA GONZALO

TROITEIRO ARENAS RUBEN

VALLO VARELA ISAAC

VALLO VARELA LUCAS

VARELA BLANCO ROI

VARELA GARCÍA SABELA

VARELA GARCÍA LAURA

VIGO MARTINEZ LUCAS

ZAPATERO TRABA LUCIA

ZAPATERO TRABA MARIO

APELIDOS NOME
BEIRO LOPEZ ISMAEL

BEIRO LOPEZ NEREA

PARDO MARTINEZ CARLOS

PARDO MARTINEZ VALERIA

REBOIRAS GARZON ANA

REBOIRAS GARZON DIEGO

VILLAR TORRE CATUXA

VILLAR TORRE XIANA

LONGUEIRA NOYA ARIADNA

FERNANDEZ SEVERIANO SOFÍA

FERNÁNDEZ SEVERIANO SARA

PEREZ GARCIA BRAIS

CRUZ GARCIA DE DIOS UNAI

ROSENDE VILLAR ANA

MARCOS BALBOA SABELA

PEREZ GARCIA JAVIER

PARRONDO RUBIO SABELA

PARRONDO RUBIO ALDAN

ALONSO VALLE IAGO

VALLO VARELA ISAAC

VALLO VARELA LUCAS

CARRO VAZQUEZ ANTIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA JUAN

CARRO VAZQUEZ ALFONSO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M ROSALES

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS



BARRREIRO GARCÍA ZOE

DÍAZ FERREIRO BELÉN

SOUTO REY ELISA

SOUTO REY SARA

LOZANO SANJURJO PEDRO

RODRÍGUEZ REY EDUARDO

NEIRA CASADO DANIEL

SALETA FERNANDEZ MATEO

SALETA FERNANDEZ ENEKO

GARCIA RUIZ IVAN

LOPEZ LEMP AINHOA

LOPEZ LEMP IRENE JANA

FLORES BESTEIRO ALICIA

FERNÁNDEZ REYES GAEL

FERNÁNDEZ REYES LOAN

SEOANE HERMIDA DANIELA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL

CORREA MEDIN DIANA

CORREA MEDIN MATEO

BALBOA GONZALEZ NAZARET

NUÑEZ GARCIA SERGIO

FERNANDEZ SEOANE ALEJANDRA

FERNANDEZ SEOANE CARLA

VICTORIA CLANCY LILY 

VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ PAULA

MARQUEZ TORREALBA AMELIA

FERREIRO MARTINEZ JACOBO

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ANTÍA

VARELA RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA

RÍOS QUINTELA ÍKER

CARBAJO FERRER MATEO

SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ DANIELA

SALETA SOUSA MIGUEL

RODRIGUES BORGES SARAH SOFIA

RODRIGUES BORGES JUAN MIGUEL

APELIDOS NOME
ALCALDE VILLA RAFAEL

AMADO LIAS HECTOR

BALADO LOPEZ LUCAS

CERQUEIRO IGLESIAS JOSE LUIS

DÍAZ DÍAZ BELÉN

C.C.M ROSALES
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



FERNANDEZ LORENZO AMANY

FERNANDEZ LORENZO ALFONSO

LEIS FERNANDEZ IAGO

LEIS FERNANDEZ ALMA

LOPEZ GIL JORGE

MARCOS BALBOA SABELA

MARTINEZ LAGO JACOBO

MARTINEZ LAGO LUCIA

MEDIN AMARO LUCIA

MIGUENS LOUREIRO MARTINA

MIRANDA SEPULVEDA EVELIN DAYANA

MIRANDA SEPÚLVEDA HUGO FERNANDO

NEIRA CASADO DANIEL

OLMEDILLAS UZAL MARCOS

PARDO MARTINEZ LETICIA

PARRONDO RUBIO SABELA

PARRONDO RUBIO ALDAN

PEREZ ALONSO XIMENA

PEREZ ALONSO CAROLINA

PEREZ GARCIA JAVIER

SOUTO REY ELISA

SOUTO REY SARA

SUAREZ FARIÑA XURXO

VILLAR TORRE CATUXA

VILLAR TORRE XIANA

APELIDOS NOME
SANTOS MOURELLE ARAY

DEL RÍO MOURELLE ZOE

MARTINEZ GARCIA DANIELA

TATO ZAS CANDELA

GARCIA RODO PEDRO

VAZQUEZ MIYAJIMA EMIKO

VAZQUEZ MIYAJIMA AYUMI

SABIO ROHDE JAIME

RUBIDO PATO ALEJANDRO

LORENZO MARTIN CARLA

LORENZO MARTIN HECTOR

LORENZO MARTIN LEO

MUÑOZ GARCIA DIEGO

ZAPATERO TRABA LUCIA

ZAPATERO TRABA MARIO

C.C.M ROSALES
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



CANELA RIVERA STELA

REY SANMIGUEL TIAGO

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA ALAN

CEDEIRA SILVEIRA EVAN

TEJADA NAVEIRA GONZALO

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS LUCÍA

ORTIZ DE COSCA PARDELLAS EMMA

JUBETO DOSIL OLAIA

GONEALEZ PUENTE LUCAS

VIGO MARTINEZ LUCAS

GARATE FDEZ MARTA

GARATE FDEZ SARA

SANTOS OVIEDO ANTON

SANTOS OVIEDO FUCO

DO PAZO CAINZOS MARTINA

DJITTE ARES YARA

CASTRO ANTELO LUCIA

LORENZO ALVAREZ CARLA

PARDO MARTINEZ CARLOS

PARDO MARTINEZ VALERIA

TROITEIRO ARENAS RUBEN

CALDERON NUÑEZ IRENE 

LONGUEIRA NOYA ARIADNA

VENTUREIRA LOSCHIANO BIANCA

JACOBO MOLINARI LIONEL

AGRA FERREYRA OLIVIA

CRUZ GARCIA DE DIOS UNAI

ROSENDE VILLAR ANA

PARDO GARCIA CARLA

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

DACOSTA RODRIGUEZ HUGO

AGUIRRE OLIVEROS UNAI

VALLO VARELA ISAAC

VALLO VARELA LUCAS

CARRO VAZQUEZ ANTIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ VEIGA JUAN

CARRO VAZQUEZ ALFONSO

PLATAS RODRÍGUEZ XOEL

VÁZQUEZ CARRO J. MANUEL

DÍAZ FERREIRO BELÉN

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IRIA

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IAGO

RODRIGO VILLAMARÍN SOFÍA

RODRÍGUEZ ALEJANDRA

VARELA BLANCO ROI

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



APELIDOS NOME
ANIDO MARTÍNEZ LUCAS

CAÑAS VARELA MARIA

CAÑAS VARELA XABIER

CASADO ANDON LAURA

CASADO ANDON ALEX

CRUZ FUENTES PAULA

CRUZ FUENTES SOFÍA

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ YAGO

FIGUEROA PAZOS EMMA

FIGUEROA PAZOS SABELA

GANTES GARCIA MARES DARIO

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ NOELIA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ADRIAN

GUTIERRES LUENGO ANDRES

LOPEZ GIL JORGE

MENDEZ GELATO VALENTINA

MOURE DIAZ OLIVER

OLIVEIRA FUNGUEIRIÑO HUGO

OLMEDILLAS UZAL MARCOS

PARDO MARTINEZ LETICIA

PEREZ MARTINEZ TEO

RIVERA VEIGA CARLA

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IRIA

RODILLA MARTÍNEZ IAGO

SALGUERO REY LUCIA

SALGUERO REY CLAUDIA

SUAREZ AÑON LARA

VÁZQUEZ CARRO J. MANUEL

VAZQUEZ MIYAJIMA EMIKO

VAZQUEZ MIYAJIMA AYUMI

APELIDOS NOME
FERNANDEZ LORENZO AMANY

FERNANDEZ LORENZO ALFONSO

BALADO LOPEZ LUCAS

MEDIN AMARO LUCIA

C.C.M ROSALES
6ª QUENDA

C.C.M ROSALES
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



FERNANDEZ SEVERIANO SOFÍA

FERNÁNDEZ SEVERIANO SARA

GÓMEZ LAGE PAULA

GÓMEZ LAGE MARCOS

PEREZ GARCIA BRAIS

SABIO ROHDE JAIME

ANTA GONZALEZ NOE

CAAVEIRO REOL MARTIN

CAAVEIRO REOL IRIA

ANDRADE RIOS MIGUEL

PEREZ GARCIA JAVIER

PAZ GUIMAREY UXIA

CANELA RIVERA STELA

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI

BLANCO APONTE CARLOTA


